Steam Trap Test Station
With Universa l  Mount
T VA Ser ies
■	 Offers fast visual monitoring of steam trap performance
■	 Includes universal mount for steam trap
■	 Service rating: 250 psig (17.2 bar) at 417°F (213°C)
■	 316 and 316L stainless steel materials

6    Steam Trap Test Station with Universal Mount
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Select an ordering number.
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and
are subject to change.
Maintenance Kits
Bolt and Strainer Kit
Kit includes two mounting bolts, a strainer, a strainer gasket,
and instructions.
Kit ordering number: SS-3K-UM-4F
Strainer Gasket Kit
Kit includes a strainer gasket and instructions.
Kit ordering number: SS-UM-K3
End Connection Flow
Direction
Ordering
Number Type Size
Swagelok
tube fitting
1/2 in.
Right SS-MB-UM-S8-R
Left SS-MB-UM-S8-L
3/4 in.
Right SS-MB-UM-S12-R
Left SS-MB-UM-S12-L
12 mm
Right SS-MB-UM-S12MM-R
Left SS-MB-UM-S12MM-L
Female
NPT
1/2 in.
Right SS-MB-UM-F8-R
Left SS-MB-UM-F8-L
3/4 in.
Right SS-MB-UM-F12-R
Left SS-MB-UM-F12-L
Female
ISO 7/1
1/2 in.
Right SS-MB-UM-F8RT-R
Left SS-MB-UM-F8RT-L
3/4 in.
Right SS-MB-UM-F12RT-R
Left SS-MB-UM-F12RT-L
Options
Swagelok Tube Adapter Strainer Cap
To order a universal mount with
factory-assembled integral
Swagelok tube adapter strainer
cap, add a blowdown strainer
cap designator to the universal
mount ordering number.
Example: SS-MB-UM-S8-R2
Strainer cap kits for field
assembly are available. The kits
contain an integral tube adapter
strainer cap, strainer gasket,